Figurskjutning 7

Stalboda 2016-10-01

Klass GF 70/75
1 Solve Pihl
2 Bengt Myrberg
3 Anders Wiksjo
4 Lars Erik Isaksson
5 Urban Fjallstrom
6 Kjell Hellbom
7 Lasse Oppegaard
8 Klas Gustafsson
9 Ernst Lindblom
10 Sonny Ek
11 Torsten Kardell

Klass GF 65

1 Stig Lindahl
2 Olle Eklund

Klass GF 55
1 Tore Bjurvén
2 Jan Rengbrand
3 Goran Hagg

Klass GF Elit
1 Mikael Nilsson

Klass GF 4

1 Margaretha Ottosson
2 Goran Backlund
3 Lars Berken

Klass GF 3
1 Thomas Engdahl

Klass GF 1
1 Ksenia Frycklund

Klass GF 17
1 Samuel Jos

Klass GF 13
1 Jeanette Frycklund

Klass GF KiA

1 Martin Long
2 Jo Eken Torp
3 Johan Roisland

Finspong
Skogstibble
Jarna

Sth Skarp
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Sth Central
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Sth Skarp
Bromma Solna

Frosunda
Sth Skarp

Lidingo
Lidingd
Bélgviken

Bromma Solna

Bromma Solna
Balinge Jumkil
TVOR

Botkyrka

Bromma Solna

Bromma Solna

Bromma Solna

Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
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pris
100
35

20
65

40

60

20

60

20

20

20

20
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Klass GF KiB
1 Kim Tjarnberg
2 Hans Lundquist
Daniel Forsberg
4 Kim Pantzar
5 Andreas Backelin
Johan Blank
7 Andreas Lotander
8 Max Drakendal
9 Jan Isenberg
10 Magnus Rydén
11 Tony Skille
12 Samuel Eketorp
13 Joakim Andersson
14 Jonatan Karreskog
15 Mikael Berg
16 Adam Lindholm
17 Hans Fjallman
18 Robin Eriksson
19 Karl Erik Schérlund
20 Tobias Gustavsson
21 Eric Bergman
22 Stephan Ahldén
23 David Lindgren
24 Carl Magnus Skogh
25 Mikael Pettersson
26 Thomas Pettersson

Mal
Cc 30
'1/3 (knd)
L2
Tunna
B 65

apbr wnNBE

Nasta Figurskjutning den 5 nov

Bromma Solna
Tierp Tolfta
Osterhaninge
Osseby Garn
Osterhaninge
Rommehed
Rosersberg
Osseby Garn
Bromma Solna
Botkyrka
Malardarna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Sth FBU
Vasteras
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
KKI

Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Sth Amator
Huddinge Jvf
Malardarna
Bromma Solna

Avstand
300
400
400
500
600

VALKOMNA !l!

QO WNWOONOIOWUIITOOOOOOOODUTOOOOOOO O OO OO

QO WUTUIT OO WO OOOOOOO OO O O O O

OFRPPFPWRPROPPIOOTODUIOODODODODOORA,OIODOODUITODO OO OO OO

OOFRPEFEPNUUNPPODUUITOOOOODWOOUIO UITO OO O O O O

OO OO OO OUITOOO OO0 O O OO OO

27
26
26
24
23
23
19
23
20
14
13
22
21
23
20
14
12
12
19

o O W r N N o»

65
65
90
30
30

30

30

90
90



